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0
(@ Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement
| Name of the Company | KAISAR PRESS LTD
I
| = m s |- | == mmm i mm oo e
| Scrip Code I| | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2010
\mm oo R | == mmm i mm oo e
_______________________________ /
J-=-mmmm- | == mm e — |- mmm oo | == mmm e e e
| Category|Category Shareholder | Number of | Total number|Number of | Total
Shareholding | Shares pledged |
| code | | shareholders|of shares | shares held in]| as a
percentage of | or otherwise |
| | |dematerialized| total
number of shares| encumbered |
| | | | | | form
| | | | As a
As a | Number | As a |
| | | |percentage
percentage | of | percen-|
| | | | of (A+B)
of (A+B+C) | shares | tage [
o T — R | == mmmm oo | == mmmm e e
) IShTreho1ding of PromTer and | | | |
|Promoter Group | | | | |
———————— e B B el EOEEE e R R e EER R
P R R |
1 |In?1an | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
(a) |Individiuals / Hindu uUndivided Family | 9 | 7062 | 3560 | 0.13
0.13 | 0] 0.00 |
(b) |Ccentral Government/ | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00
0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
IStTte GoverTment(s) | | | |
) |Bodies Corporate | 8 | 3571993 | 0 | 66.99
66.99 | 0] 0.00 |
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0

(d |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0.00
0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
(e) |Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00
.00| | 0| 0.00 |
_| ___________________________
|sub Total (A) (1) 17 3579055 3560 67.12
67.12| | 0] 0.00 |
P P e |
2 | Foreign | |
| I I
(a) | Individiuals(Non-Resident Individuals/| 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| Foreign Individuals)
(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
(o | Institutions 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
(d |Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00
O| | 0] 0.00 |
ey |y [
|sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 OI ***_**
[ES— L
|Total Shareholding of Promoter and 17 3579055 3560 67.12
67.12 | 0] 0.00 |
IPr?moter GrTup (A)=(?)(1)+(A)(2)
\=------- e e R
S mmmmmmee- e |--mm o /
0
[ m [ oo
| Name of the Company I| KAISAR PRESS LTD
| 2o e | -mmmmm oo | 2o m
| Scrip Code I| Quarter Ended | 31/12/2010
\mmmm o |- mmmmm e | -mmmmm oo | 2o m
_______________________________ /
R D e Bl EETEEES
_______________________________ \
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| Category|Category Shareholder
Shareholding | Shares pledged |
| code |

percentage of | or otherwise |

number of shares| encumbered |

——————————— el EEEEEER R EERrs
As a | Number | As a |
percentage | of | percen-|

of (A+B+C) | shares | tage [

I
(B) | PubTlic Shareholding

| | N.A. | N.A. |
o e |-===—— |- |
1 | Institutions |
| | |
(a) [Mutual Funds / UTI
0.00
(b | Financial Institutions / Banks
0.00
(o) |Central Government / State
0.00
| Government(s)
(d |[venture Capital Funds
0.00 | |
(e) | Insurance Companies
0.
6D | Foreign Institutional Investors
0.
() | Foreign Venture Capital Investors
0.00
(h) |Any Other (Specify)
0.00 | |
FE— |2
|sub Total (B) (1)
0 00| N.A. N.A. |
|- - | -------- |

2 |[Non-Institutions
| |

| Number of

| Total number|Number of

| shareholders|of shares

|shares held in|

Total

as a

|dematerialized| total

form

As a
percentage

of (A+B)

0.00
0.00
0.00
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|Bodies Corporate

| Individuals

| Individual éhareho]dérs holding
InO*inaI shale capita{ up to
IRs! 1 Takh

|Inéicidua1 éhareho]dérs holding
|nominal share capita{ in excess of
IRs! 1 Takh

IAni Other (épecify)

I(a; N.R.I. éRepat & Non-Repat.)
| (b) Foriegn Corporaté Bodies

| (c) Trust
I

|Shares held by Custodians and against
|[which Depository Receipts have been

_ N.A. | N.A.
|issued

I I I
IGRTND TOTALl(A)+(B)+fC)

14

441

1319211

321648

112286

5332200

21011

148018

76886

249475

24,

74

.03

11

.00
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Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and
Promoter Group"

J-=mmmen e N | s R et e
|sr. No. |Name of the shareholder | Total Shares | Shares
pledged

| held | or
(l)therwise| | | |
encumbered I
I I I I I
| | | Total number|Shares as a % of | Number | As a

| As a % of |
|of shares | total number of | |

percentage | grand total | _
I | |shares {i.e. Grand | |

| (A)+(B)+(O) I
I I I |Total (A)+(B)+(C) | |
| of sub-clause |
| | | |indicated in Stat- | |
| (I I
| | | I | Iment at para (I)(a)| |
T R — R | =mmmmm oo e R
| 1 | REPL FINANCE LIMITED | 786500 | 14.75 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00
| 2 | REPL ENTERPRISES LTD | 770000 | 14.44 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00
| 3 | REPL HI-POWER PRIVATE LIMITED | 587100 | 11.01 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00
| 4 | H L ROCHAT ENGG. PVT. LTD. | 519493 | 9.74 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00 |
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| 5 | TRANSPOWER ENGG. LTD. | 392100 | 7.35 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00

| 6 | OXCAMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED | 280600 | 5.26 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00

| 7 | PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD | 122800 | 2.30 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00

| 8 | PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD | 113400 | 2.12 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 9 | JEHANGIR R PATEL | 2001 | 0.03 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 10 | JYOTI BHUSHAN ARORA | 1500 | 0.02 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 11 | VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL | 1500 | 0.02 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 12 | JEHANGIR R PATEL | 500 | 0.00 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 13 | JAL PARBHOO | 500 | 0.00 | (0]
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 14 | JALOO PARBHOO | 500 | 0.00 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 15 | GOOL PARBHU | 500 | 0.00 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 16 | PISHORILAL ARORA | 60 | 0.00 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00 |

| 17 | BHUSAN LAL ARORA | 1 | 0.00 | 0]
0.00 | 0.00 |

T N — | == | == | == | ==
| | TOTAL | 3579055 | 67.12 | 0]
0.00 | |

\----oms | | == | == | == | ==
————— | ==/

0

0

T vl E e \

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and
holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Shareholder | Total number|Shares as a % of |
|of shares | total number of [
| |shares {i.e. Grand |
| |[Total (A)+(BY+(C) |
| |indicated in Stat- |
| Iment at para (1I)(a)|
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I I I
| 1 | LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LT | 1000000 | 18.75 |
| 2 | LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LTD | 298200 | 5.59 |
[-------- e S | --mmozooo - e \
3 | TOTAL | 1298200 | 24.34 |
\-----oo- |- | --mmmme - | -mmm oo /
0
————————————————————— = oo o o
Name of the Company | KAISAR PRESS LTD
_____________________ |_________ e e | el
Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2010 )
/ Statement showing details of Tocked-in shares \
Sr. No. |[Name of the Shareholder Total number|Shares as a % of
of shares total number of
shares {i.e. Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(Q)
indicated in Stat-
ment at para (I)(a)
J 1 NIL 0 0.00
| TOTAL 0 0.00
T e B D /
0
————————————————————— Y
| Name of the Company I KAISAR PTESS LTD i
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2010 }
(11) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
e e el P \
Sr. No. |Type of Number of Total number|Shares underlying out-
outstatnding DR|outstanding DRs|of shares standing DRs as a % of
(ADDRs, GDRs, total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) {i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+
(B)+(C) indicated 1in
statement at para (I)(a)
above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
e el I L /




(11 (b)
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Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

/ ____________________________________________________________________________
Sr. No. |Name of the DR Type of Number of Shares underlying out-
Holder outstanding DR |shares standing DRs as a % of
(ADRs, GDRs, underlying total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) outstanding |{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+
DRs (B)+(C) indicated 1in
statement at para (I)(a)
above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
\ ____________________________________________________________________________
0
KAISAR PRESS LTD 31/12/2010
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
CATE DESCRIPTION NO. OF % OF NO. OF % OF
GORY SHARES CAPITAL HOLDERS HOLDRES
00 RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS 433934 8.14 448 93.53
07 CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER SAME 3571993 66.99 8 1.67
31 BODIES CORPORATE 1319211 24.74 14 2.92
41 DIRECTORS 2502 0.05 3 0.63
42 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 4560 0.09 6 1.25
TOTAL ----- > 5332200 100.00 479 100.00
0
KAISAR PRESS LTD Page NoO : 00001
LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY 31/12/2010
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
000015 LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LT 1000000 18.75
R00108 REPL FINANCE LIMITED 786500 14.75
000012 REPL ENTERPRISES LTD 770000 14.44
E00103 REPL HI-POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 587100 11.01
000010 H L ROCHAT ENGG. PVT. LTD. 519493 9.74
000011 TRANSPOWER ENGG. LTD. 392100 7.35
002041 LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LTD 298200 5.59
000101 OXCAMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED 280600 5.26
002050 PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD 122800 2.30
002034 PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD 113400 2.12
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002011
1203450000009704
IN300974-10205841
1203450000009698
IN300476-40325617
1201070000286378
001631
IN300829-10161758
IN301604-10010087
IN301436-10140287
1203660000002540
IN302105-10455404
002008

002009
IN301022-10302738
IN300020-11201840
IN303606-10000690
IN302105-10123385
IN300476-41946906
1206300000004292
1203450000538029
IN300513-10003150
1201800000059754
IN302461-10012890
002010
IN301151-27157225
IN300159-10263065
IN301774-10000167
001195

001882

000002

001992

P00104
IN302620-10132179
1203170000003346
1203320000276480
1301380000064517
IN300343-10348899
IN302461-10021569
R00102

C_KAISAR 31.12.10
KHUSHROOH P BYRAMIJEE
RAM GOPAL RAMGARHIA
JAYESH NARMADBHAI DESAI
MAMTA RAMGARHIA
BHAGAVAT MANILAL SHAH
PARESH SHAH
RASIKLAL.A.SOMAIYA
BARVE VASUDEO VISHNU
ASHOK TIKAMDAS MANGHIRMALANI
SHILPAM INORGANICS LTD
MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMI
MAMTA RAMGARHIA
RUSTAM ARDESHIR GAGRAT
NEVILLE ERUCH CHOKSI
BOMAN MANECKJI MIRZA
ROMA BHARGAVA
VINOD LODHA
RANJANA ASOPA
YOGESH JASVANTRAI MEHTA
GAURIBHAI HANSRAJ JAIN
ANANT KUMAR RAMGARHIA
VINAY S CHAWLA
DHARMISHTHA K DOSHI
SANJAYKUMAR SARAWAGI
J S MALHOTRA
KAYOMAZ PHIROZE LASHKARIT
VISHAL B. ASRANI
RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD
R.VIJAY RAJ
ZOHAIR A.LACEWALLA
JEHANGIR R PATEL
KEKI J PANTHAKI
PARESH CHAMANLAL PADHIAR
BAIJ NATH BANSAL
NARESH LAXMICHAND SHAH
ABHISHEK PIYUSH SHAH
MAHENDRA TRIBHUVANDAS SHAH
KAMLESH VELJIBHAI CHAUHAN
SHAMROCK SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
RAJESH VASANT SANGLE

25000 0.46
23594 0.44
15000 0.28
14692 0.27
12000 0.22
11600 0.21
10400 0.19
10000 0.18
9500 0.17
7400 0.13
6000 0.11
5699 0.10
5000 0.09
5000 0.09
5000 0.09
4000 0.07
3625 0.06
3500 0.06
3480 0.06
3420 0.06
3400 0.06
3000 0.05
2950 0.05
2717 0.05
2500 0.04
2500 0.04
2400 0.04
2200 0.04
2200 0.04
2100 0.03
2001 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
1800 0.03
1711 0.03
1700 0.03

KAISAR PRESS LTD

LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

Page No : 00001
31/12/2010
SHARES % CAPITAL



002011
1203450000009704
IN300974-10205841
1203450000009698
IN300476-40325617
1201070000286378
001631
IN300829-10161758
IN301604-10010087
IN302105-10455404
IN301022-10302738
002008

002009
IN300020-11201840
IN303606-10000690
IN302105-10123385
IN300476-41946906
1206300000004292
1203450000538029
IN300513-10003150
1201800000059754
IN302461-10012890
002010
IN301151-27157225
IN300159-10263065
001195

001882
IN302620-10132179
001992

P00104
1203170000003346
1203320000276480
1301380000064517
IN300343-10348899
R00102
1301670000000731
IN301127-15821423
M00106

001050
1202620000064545
IN300476-43577122
IN302902-41647416
000005

001367

001410

001368

001370

001413

001480

002012
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KHUSHROOH P BYRAMIJEE

RAM GOPAL RAMGARHIA
JAYESH NARMADBHAI DESAI
MAMTA RAMGARHIA
BHAGAVAT MANILAL SHAH
PARESH SHAH
RASIKLAL.A.SOMAIYA

BARVE VASUDEO VISHNU
ASHOK TIKAMDAS MANGHIRMALANI
MAMTA RAMGARHIA

BOMAN MANECKJI MIRZA
RUSTAM ARDESHIR GAGRAT
NEVILLE ERUCH CHOKSI
ROMA BHARGAVA

VINOD LODHA

RANJANA ASOPA

YOGESH JASVANTRAI MEHTA
GAURIBHAI HANSRAJ JAIN
ANANT KUMAR RAMGARHIA
VINAY S CHAWLA
DHARMISHTHA K DOSHI
SANJAYKUMAR SARAWAGI

J S MALHOTRA

KAYOMAZ PHIROZE LASHKARIT
VISHAL B. ASRANI

R.VIJAY RAJ

ZOHAIR A.LACEWALLA

BAIJ NATH BANSAL

KEKI J PANTHAKI

PARESH CHAMANLAL PADHIAR
NARESH LAXMICHAND SHAH
ABHISHEK PIYUSH SHAH
MAHENDRA TRIBHUVANDAS SHAH
KAMLESH VELJIBHAI CHAUHAN
RAJESH VASANT SANGLE
MUKESH DAHYABHAI JOSHI
KHORSHED DARUWALA
MANGALAM N SWAMY
JEHANGIR R.MEDORA

VIVEK VIJAYWARGIYA
MINAXI HEMENDRA MODI
SANJAY KUMAR DAS

LAXMAN R GADGIL

SANJEEV KUMAR

JIJI CAVAS DASTUR
M.VIJAY

S.RAJIV

R. PATEL

ZARINE YAZDI DARUVALA
MISS MAHAROUKH P AVARI

[elelolololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololo]



C_KAISAR 31.12.10

00050 TOTAL SHARES --------------—--—-—- > 227701 4.27
0

KAISAR PRESS LTD Page No : 00001
LIST OF CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER SAME MANAG 31/12/2010
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
R0O0108 REPL FINANCE LIMITED 786500 14.75
000012 REPL ENTERPRISES LTD 770000 14.44
E00103 REPL HI-POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 587100 11.01
000010 H L ROCHAT ENGG. PVT. LTD. 519493 9.74
000011 TRANSPOWER ENGG. LTD. 392100 7.35
000101 OXCAMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED 280600 5.26
002050 PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD 122800 2.30
002034 PARSTANA PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD 113400 2.12
00008 TOTAL SHARES -------------—-—————- > 3571993 66.98

KAISAR PRESS LTD

LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

Page No : 00001
31/12/2010

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
000015 LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LT 1000000 18.75
002041 LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LTD 298200 5.59
IN301436-10140287 SHILPAM INORGANICS LTD 7400 0.13
1203660000002540 MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMI 6000 0.11
IN301774-10000167 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD 2200 0.04
IN302461-10021569 SHAMROCK SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 1711 0.03
1203140000000810 PRABHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 1498 0.02
IN300974-10837777 MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD. 1375 0.02
1203320000000066 ~ ANGEL BROKING LIMITED. 620 0.01
IN302201-10152958 ANAGRAM STOCKBROKING LTD 100 0.00
1202620000062888  MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 100 0.00
1203160000217535 KALPATARU MULTIPLIER LIMITED 5 0.00
IN300239-10851718 CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOM 1 0.00
1204150000007808 JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD 1 0.00
00014 TOTAL SHARES ----=-=-=-=-===---—-—-————— > 1319211 24.74

KAISAR PRESS LTD
LIST OF DIRECTORS

Page No : 00001
31/12/2010
Page 11
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000002

IN300484-

000004

10040583

JEHANGIR R PATEL
JEHANGIR R PATEL
BHUSAN LAL ARORA

KAISAR PRESS LTD
LIST OF DIRECTORS RELATIVES

1204970000001488

IN300484-

001005
001003
001004

10082277

1204470000254073

JYOTI BHUSHAN ARORA
VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL
GOOL PARBHU

JAL PARBHOO

JALOO PARBHOO
PISHORILAL ARORA

SHARE HOLDING OF
NOMINAL VALUE OF

€N

1,00,001

5,000
- 10,000
- 20,000
- 30,000
- 40,000
- 50,000
- 1,00,000
AND ABOVE

17

.55

934090
1227120
340080
245680
214250
150000
385990

49824790

Page 12

SHARES % CAPITAL
2001 0.03
500 0.00
1 0.00
2502 0.04
Page No : 00001
31/12/2010
SHARES % CAPITAL
1500 0.02
1500 0.02
500 0.00
500 0.00
500 0.00
60 0.00
4560 0.08
31/12/2010
% TO
TOTAL
(5
1.75
2.30
0.64
0.46
0.40
0.28
0.72
93.44
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